1	
	10

and E



JOB ORDER

CI	I EM	.51	K.F	K.00

CENTER FOR INTERNATIONAL TRADE EXPOSITIONS AND MISSIONS Golden Shell Pavilion, Roxas Boulevard corner Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue 1300 Pasay City, Metro Manila, Philippines (632) 831-2201 to 09 ext. 218 (632) 831-1368, 832-3965 Sinfo@citem.com.ph (9) www.citem.com.ph	dti	JO Number: 2025-0304 B PR No.: 2025-0304	JODate	- 1
CONTRACTOR/SUPPLIER PERFECT PROVISION ADDRESS INCORPORATED Exec. Village, Cainta, Rizal MODE OF PROCUREMENT Small Value Procurement	DELIVERY TERM PAYMENT TERM 30 days PLACE OF DELIVERY DATE OF DELIVERY			
Please provide/furnish this office the requirements listed below subject to the terms and con International Trade Expositions and Missions (CITEM).				
DESCRIPTION	QTY/U	NIT UNIT PRI	CE AMOU	NT
PURCHASE OF ID CASE FOR THE ID BADGES FOR IFEX-SSX 2025	7,300	pcs 5.87	42,851	.00
ID Case, clear, B4 (150mm x 105mm)				
TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: FORTY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUND	RED FIFTY	ONE PESOS	Php42,851	1.00
This order is placed subject to the following terms and conditions: The delivery must be made only during office hours to CITEM or as may be specified. Delivery is inspection by CITEM-Management Inspection Team and/or the Commission on Audit. Rejected deli subject to the PENALTY of <u>1/10 Of 1%</u> of the TOTAL VALUE of this ORDER for EACH DAY s/he shall be considered in default and will be liable to pay LIQUIDATED DAMAGES in the amoun requested and CITEM granted an extension. The contractor/supplier authorizes CITEM to deduct the from any of its receivables from CITEM. The contractor/supplier must present a Delivery Receipt and Very truly yours, ATTY. ANNA GRACE L MARPURI Department Manager, CSD CONFORME: Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	veries are to be r of DELAY. In o amount of undeli amount of undeli -250 507 3 21, 202 5 851. W $AY 0 \times 24$	withdrawn and/or replaced case the contractor/supplied of the TOTAL AM vered portion and to deduce al Receipt with the Purchas Recommende ROVENA Department Approved by:	immediately. Delay in the or r does not deliver within the OUNT unless the contracto t the penalty and liquidated se Order upon delivery. D. MENDOZA Manager, CBD MULTET P. OCAN	delivery is due date, on/supplier damages

MEMORAND	DUM Ma
For :	LEAH PULIDO OCAMPO Executive Director
Thru :	ATTY. ANNA GRACE I. MARPURI Department Manager, CSD
From :	ROWENA G. MENDOOZA
Date :	24 June 2025
Subject:	ADJUSTMENT ON THE LATE DELIVERY OF SUPPLIES RE IFEX 2025

This is to request adjustment on the delivery date of the following suppliers from May 14, 2025 to May 21, 2025 in connection with IFEX Philippines 2025:

- 1. Perfect Provision Incorporated 7,300 pcs of ID Lanyard
- 2. Current Concept Incorporated 7,300 pcs. Of ID Case

The Notice of Award was only transmitted to the supplier last May 14, 2025, which was supposed to be the delivery date as indicated in the PR. The actual delivery date was May 21, 2025.

Thank you and we are hoping for your very kind consideration regarding this matter.